
 

2 Daily Specials & 7 Daily Alternates) 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Cereal &Yogurt, PB&J, Hot-
Dog, spa- ghetti-O’s, 

chicken noodle soup, chicken 

wrap  PB & J Sandwich 
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 Tuesday-October 1 Thursday-October 3 Friday-October 4 
 
 

 
Bacon Burger 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

 

Italian Sub 
 

Chicken Tenders 
 

Sides: 
Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 

Fresh Fruit, Lays Chips 

 
Pulled Pork Sandwich 

 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 
Apple Sauce, Carrots 

Fries, fresh fruit 

 
Oreland Pizza 

By the slice 

Sides: 

Pickles, Jello, Fruit 

 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

 

Monday-October 7 Tuesday-October 8 Thursday-October 10 Friday-October 11 

 
Waffles 

W/Sausage 

 

Breakfast Sandwich 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit 

 

BBQ Chicken Flat 
Bread 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

CFA Chicken 
Sandwich 

Orders must be in by Oct. 6h. 
At 7pm. 

 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Fetuccini Alfredo 
w/ garlic bread 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

Oreland Pizza 
By the slice 

Sides: 

Pickles, Jello, Fruit 

 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

Monday-October 14 Tuesday-October 15 Wednesday-Oct 16 Friday-October 18 

Pancakes 
w/sausage 

 

Chicken Sandwich 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit 

Grilled Cheese 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

MONTECRISTO   
SANDWICH 

(cheese & ham Sandwich on 
French toast) 

Mozzarella Sticks 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

Loaded Nachos 
w/toppings 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 

Fresh Fruit, fries 

Oreland Pizza 
By the slice 

Sides: 
Pickles, Jello, Fruit 

 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

Monday-October 21 Tuesday-October 22 Friday-October 25 

French Toast Sticks 
W/Sausage 

 

Scrambled Eggs 
w/bacon 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit 

Soft Shell Tacos 
w/toppings 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 

Fresh Fruit, fries 

Boneless Chicken 
Wings 

Orders must be in by Oct. 20th. 
At 7pm. 

 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

 
Oreland Pizza 

By the slice 

Sides: 
Pickles, Jello, Fruit 

 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

NO SCHOOL!! 

Monday-October 28 Tuesday-October 29 Wednesday Oct. 30  

Waffles 
W/Sausage 

 

Cheese Quesadilla 
 

Sides: 
Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 

Fresh Fruit, Lays Chips 

Meatball Sub 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

 

Teriyaki Chicken 
Over rice 

 

Cheese Steak Rolls 
Sides: 

Peaches, Carrots, Pickles, 
Fresh Fruit, fries 

 
 

HAPPY 
HALLOWEEN!!Scary 

Spaguetti!! 
w/marinara Sauce 

Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
Apple Sauce, Carrots 

Friies, HALLOWEEN TREAT 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $5.00 
Milk: $1.00 Menu subject to change.   
Food Service Manager:  Eugenia Solano DeGuerra 
esolanodeguerra@olmrcs.com Phone: 215-646-0150ext 232  

 


